

## **Greater Flint Hockey Association**

2014-15 Fall / Winter Season Player Registration For Learn To Play, Mite, SquirtWee, Sled Hockey

Player's Name		
Player's Age Date of Birth		
Playing Level (please circle):	Learn To Play	Mite (ADM / Half Ice) (7-8)
	SquirtWee (9-12)	Sled (disabled hockey)
Did you play last season? (Y or N)	If yes, where?	
Parent / Guardian		
Address:		
City:		Zip:
E-mail:		
Phone: H	C	

The registration fee is \$75 for Mites and SquirtWee, and is payable by check or money order to GFHA,, due by September 7<sup>th</sup>, 2014. The registration fee includes jerseys and socks. Registration and payment can be made on that day during the open house for the arena. Free skating, food, prizes, and other events are also being offered. Hours are 4 pm to 7 pm.

The Mite and SquirtWee program is being offered as a 16 week, twice weekly, program. The program requires an ADM session with the Learn To Play program on Saturdays. The cost of this program is \$300 plus the \$75 GFHA registration fee. The SquirtWee program is similar to a novice program but for players, age 9 to 12, who are just beginning and / or want to advance skills in a fun atmosphere. Some skating ability is recommended for Mite, SquirtWee, and Learn To Play.

Learn To Play and Sled Hockey players are a part of our 8 week programs, and is offered once per week. The cost is \$99 for each 8 week session and is due at the time of the first skate. This fee does not include the equipment needed to be on the ice. That information will be made available at the arena and can also be obtained from GFHA at the email address below.

Please note: In addition to the above registration, <u>all</u> players must be registered with USA Hockey. This can be done at www.usahockeyregistration.com. A copy must be presented to GFHA prior to the first skate. Thank you!

MAIL TO: Greater Flint Hockey Association

5371 Daly Farms Dr. Burton, MI. 48509 OR

drop off at Crystal Fieldhouse < at the same address listed (the former Ice Mountain Arena)

If mailing or dropping off this form, DO NOT enclose payment. Make payment to GFHA on Sunday, September 7<sup>th</sup>, from 4 pm to 7 pm, at the arena during the open house. Look for us at our information table.

WEB: www.gfhahockey.com E-MAIL: gfhahockey@yahoo.com